FRIDAY 4TH NOVEMBER

SATURDAY 5TH NOVEMBER

8:45am
8:50am
8:55am

9:05am

10:00am

11:00am

11:30am

12:30pm
1:15pm

2:30pm

4:00pm

8:30am

9:15am

10:15am

11:15am
11:45am

12:15pm
1:15pm

Welcome
Welcome to country

Opening
Opening Speech

Breakout sessions
OPTIONS 1-3

MORNING TEA

Breakout sessions
OPTIONS 1-3

LUNCH

Q&A

CLOSE

Opening

Breakout sessions
OPTIONS 1-3

Breakout sessions
OPTIONS 1-3

MORNING TEA

Closing remarks

CLOSE

ALISON DAVIS, Autism West

SHAUN NANNUP

HON. DONNA FARAGHER, Minister for Disability Services

CHRIS ULMER

REGINA LEDO

LOUISE GLANVILLE
EMMA GOODALL

JULIAN HENG

JOHN WRAY
JOHN O’'ROURKE

PAULA SMITH, JAMES

CHANNING, CASSIDY ZELINKA

CHARLES WINNING
JUDITH CHAMBERS

JUDY BREWER

WILL ROSEWARNE
LOUISE SHEEHY
TORBJORN FALKMER
JOAN McKENNA KERR
KAREN HUBERMAN

WILL ROSEWARNE

CHRIS ULMER

KARL PAGANIN
NIC CHAMBERS, CLAYTON
BOLGER, WAYNE OWSTON

DARIN CAIRNS

JOHN O’'ROURKE

EMMA GOODALL

REGINA LEDO

ANDREW WHITEHOUSE

JUDY BREWER

Engaging Neurodiverse Individuals: The Power of
Acceptance & Positivity Audience: ALL

Why is Reinforcement a Dirty Word?
Audience: Health Professionals, Educators

NDIS and Autism Audience: Families, Service Providers

Role of Interoception Audience: Families, Educators

We know we are different - understanding
the basics for ASD. Audience: Families,
Researchers, Health Professionals

Rethinking the place of adolescents &
children with ASD in the education system
Audience: Families, Educators

Speaking out about autism
Audience: Families, Educators

The true experts in autism - but are we
listening? Audience: ALL

Post School Options - What is out there?
Audience: ALL

Transitioning to open-plan work environments
Audience: ALL

Commonalities: Meaning Making in Interactions
with Neurodiverse Individuals
Audience: Families, Educators

Fathering kids with Autism Audience: Families

Stories & Stages: How Drama & Narrative Skill
Can Help Children with Autism
Audience: Families, Health Professionals

Inclusive schooling: if it's so good - why is it so
hard to sell? Audience: Families, Educators

Sexuality Audience: ALL

Understanding Problem Behaviour: An introduction
Audience: Families, Health Professionals

Choosing the right therapy: promises, pitfalls and
proof Audience: Families, Health Professionals

We're all in this together -
a national approach to autism Audience: ALL



