	TIME	EVENT	SPEAKER	TOPIC
FRIDAY 4TH NOVEMBER	8:45am	Welcome	ALISON DAVIS, Autism West	
	8:50am	Welcome to country	SHAUN NANNUP	
	8:55am	Opening	HON. DONNA FARAGHER, Minister for Disability Services	
	9:05am	Opening Speech	CHRIS ULMER	Engaging Neurodiverse Individuals: The Power of Acceptance & Positivity <i>Audience: ALL</i>
	10:00am	Breakout sessions OPTIONS 1-3	REGINA LEDO	Why is Reinforcement a Dirty Word? Audience: Health Professionals, Educators
			LOUISE GLANVILLE	NDIS and Autism Audience: Families, Service Providers
			EMMA GOODALL	Role of Interoception Audience: Families, Educators
	11:00am	MORNING TEA		
	11:30am	Breakout sessions OPTIONS 1-3	JULIAN HENG	We know we are different - understanding the basics for ASD. <i>Audience: Families,</i> <i>Researchers, Health Professionals</i>
			JOHN WRAY JOHN O'ROURKE	Rethinking the place of adolescents & children with ASD in the education system <i>Audience: Families, Educators</i>
			PAULA SMITH, JAMES CHANNING, CASSIDY ZELINKA CHARLES WINNING JUDITH CHAMBERS	Speaking out about autism Audience: Families, Educators
	12:30pm		JUDY BREWER	The true experts in autism - but are we listening? <i>Audience: ALL</i>
	1:15pm	LUNCH		
	2:30pm	Q & A	WILL ROSEWARNE LOUISE SHEEHY TORBJORN FALKMER JOAN McKENNA KERR KAREN HUBERMAN	Post School Options - What is out there? <i>Audience: ALL</i>
	4:00pm	CLOSE		
	TIME	EVENT	SPEAKER	TOPIC
SATURDAY 5TH NOVEMBER	8:30am	Opening	WILL ROSEWARNE	Transitioning to open-plan work environments Audience: ALL
	9:15am	Breakout sessions OPTIONS 1-3	CHRIS ULMER	Commonalities: Meaning Making in Interactions with Neurodiverse Individuals <i>Audience: Families, Educators</i>
			KARL PAGANIN NIC CHAMBERS, CLAYTON BOLGER, WAYNE OWSTON	Fathering kids with Autism Audience: Families
			DARIN CAIRNS	Stories & Stages: How Drama & Narrative Skill Can Help Children with Autism Audience: Families, Health Professionals
	10:15am	Breakout sessions OPTIONS 1-3	JOHN O'ROURKE	Inclusive schooling: if it's so good - why is it so hard to sell? Audience: Families, Educators
			EMMA GOODALL	Sexuality Audience: ALL
			REGINA LEDO	Understanding Problem Behaviour: An introduction Audience: Families, Health Professionals
	11:15am	MORNING TEA		
	11:45am		ANDREW WHITEHOUSE	Choosing the right therapy: promises, pitfalls and proof Audience: Families, Health Professionals
	12:15pm	Closing remarks	JUDY BREWER	We're all in this together - a national approach to autism Audience: ALL
	1:15pm	CLOSE		